
Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    02/10/2021    17:45    Viento: -2.2

1 190 (t) David Ibañez Blanco
CA Viladecans

17/02/2008
CL87706

1 11.29

2 193 (t) Arnau Picazo Garcia
CA Viladecans

25/12/2008
CL87273

2 11.90

3 68 (t) Jan Monserrat Jonch
JA Sabadell

01/03/2008
CL3555

5 12.20

4 41 (t) Marc Borras De Las Heras
JA Sabadell

14/02/2008
CL87235

4 12.65

5 81 Daniel Teruel Martinez
JA Sabadell

01/12/2009
CT546

3 13.28

Final B    02/10/2021    17:45    Viento: -2.1

1 20 Marc Carrillo Magdaleno
JA Sabadell

01/01/2009
Sense llic

1 11.72

2 64 (t) Jan Merino Bravo
JA Sabadell

02/09/2008
CL3766

3 12.34

3 19 Pol Graell Silvestre
JA Sabadell

01/01/2009
Sense llic

2 13.11

4 73 (t) Nassim Oumehdicih 
JA Sabadell

05/05/2009
CL3817

4 13.41

5 47 (t) Guim Clapera Perez
JA Sabadell

12/08/2009
CL87600

5 14.93

80m SUB14 MASC. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    02/10/2021    17:55    Viento: -4.1

1 72 (t) Yassine Oubari 
JA Sabadell

07/02/2000
CL3454

1 12.04

2 172 Pablo Carrascosa Llopis
CE Ironwill BCN

28/07/1979
CT29466

8 12.27

3 69 Antonio Moreno Fernandez
JA Sabadell

22/11/2005
CL94899

2 12.97

4 220 Alejandro Suarez Fernandez
JA Sabadell

13/04/1999
Sense llic

5 13.08

5 275 (t) Nil Cavero Graell
JA Sabadell

12/01/2007
CL95439

4 13.10

6 34 Rafael Gallego Cruz
JA Sabadell

01/01/1991
Sense llic

7 13.62

7 17 Bayram Çelik Mestres
JA Sabadell

01/01/2009
Sense llic

6 14.45

100m MASC. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final B    02/10/2021    17:55    Viento: -4.2

1 191 (t) Erik Leal Carrizosa
CA Viladecans

03/04/2006
CL89889

6 13.21

2 49 Antoni Creus Melgosa
JA Sabadell

20/11/1964
CT3468

5 13.80

3 194 (t) Adam Sesar Borak
CA Viladecans

10/11/2006
CL89906

7 13.95

4 78 Ricard Rof Costals
JA Sabadell

28/07/1961
CT13552

3 14.32

5 45 Fco.Javier Castander Serentill
JA Sabadell

06/04/1968
CT17483

4 14.40

6 43 (t) Pascual Carchano Royo
JA Sabadell

06/12/2007
CL672

1 15.06

7 358 Joaquim Buxo Barchino
JA Sabadell

14/06/1963
CT27027

8 15.45

8 44 (t) Miquel Castander Masachs
JA Sabadell

16/10/2007
CL4543

2 15.91

100m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     02/10/2021    19:15    Viento: -1.9

1 189 Pol Elvira Martin
CA Viladecans

16/10/2005
CT28891

7 23.08

2 172 Pablo Carrascosa Llopis
CE Ironwill BCN

28/07/1979
CT29466

6 24.05

3 69 Antonio Moreno Fernandez
JA Sabadell

22/11/2005
CL94899

8 25.56

4 49 Antoni Creus Melgosa
JA Sabadell

20/11/1964
CT3468

5 27.16

5 34 Rafael Gallego Cruz
JA Sabadell

01/01/1991
Sense llic

2 27.33

6 40 Manuel Bonilla Escolar
JA Sabadell

21/03/1973
CT413

3 28.51

45 Fco.Javier Castander Serentill
JA Sabadell

06/04/1968
CT17483

4 NP

200m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     02/10/2021    18:45

1 192 (t) Miguel Oteros Mora
CA Viladecans

08/11/2003
CL28888

3 56.44

2 165 (t) Adrian Burgos Pacherres
CE Cerdanyola

30/09/2004
CT186

4 57.90

400m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     02/10/2021    19:30

1 67 (t) Pol Molins Rallo
JA Sabadell

08/02/2007
CL75325

4 1:33.67

2 46 Jan Castella Solera
JA Sabadell

24/04/2007
CT721

3 1:33.84

3 166 Dominic Carpio Picon
CA Canovelles

30/08/2007
CT759

5 1:38.79

600m MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     02/10/2021    19:45

1 66 Marti Molins Rallo
JA Sabadell

24/02/2005
CT29661

4 2:01.55

2 158 Marc Ferres Conejero
AA Catalunya

12/07/1991
CT15338

5 2:03.43

3 37 Miguel Angel Balague Rubio
JA Sabadell

06/09/1970
CT20473

1 2:08.88

4 173 Juan Carlos Saco Gonzalez
CA Nou Barris

02/04/1966
CT19862

3 2:12.70

5 59 Luis Jesus Jurado Herrera
JA Sabadell

16/09/1970
CL29155

2 2:16.71

800m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     02/10/2021    18:20

1 353 Jose Luis Izquierdo
JA Sabadell

01/01/1991
Sense llic

3 3:23.64

2 10 (f) Gonzalo Merino Arévalo
JA Sabadell

01/01/1972
Sense llic

1 3:40.89

3 169 (t) Xavi Prados Molina
CA Canovelles

27/03/2011
CL90953

4 3:42.68

4 352 Joan Guasch
JA Sabadell

01/01/1991
Sense llic

2 3:53.57

1.000m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     02/10/2021    17:15

1 159 Carles Montllor Vegas
LEA La Blanca

15/01/1987
CT25251

11 8:52.12

2 8 (f) Abdelhamid Oubari
JA Sabadell

01/01/2003
Sense llic

5 9:21.92

3 160 Francesc Marsol Font
CA Granollers

03/10/1972
CT11195

7 9:35.60

4 174 Lluc Casal Costa
A Olot-Terra Volcans

11/04/2006
CT193

3 9:46.31

5 76 (t) Lluis Quiles  Blasco
JA Sabadell

23/07/2007
CL83212

1 9:57.48

6 168 Iker Prados Molina
CA Canovelles

30/08/2006
CT29825

9 9:58.04

7 167 Nil Garcia Font
CA Canovelles

22/08/2007
CT758

8 10:27.32

8 183 (t) Hugo Perez Ortega
UA Barberà

24/01/2005
CL80287

2 10:59.91

9 178 Toni Bermudez Martos
UA Barberà

31/08/1969
CT27937

10 11:17.90

10 357 (t) Sam Vanrell Gorina
JA Sabadell

15/08/2006
CL95425

6 11:38.40

11 6 Javier García lópez
JA Sabadell

01/01/1991
Sense llic

4 11:53.73

3.000m MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     02/10/2021    16:30

1 48 Marti Codina Lucas
JA Sabadell

26/04/2007
CT735

3.40

1.10 -/1.30 -/1.50 -/1.70 -/1.90 -/2.10 -/2.30 -/2.50 O/2.70 O/2.90 O/3.10 XO/3.30 XXO/3.40 XO
3.50 XXX

2 161 Jordi Llado Abella
Avinent Manresa

13/07/1968
CT13476

3.30

1.10 -/1.30 -/1.50 -/1.70 -/1.90 -/2.10 -/2.30 -/2.50 -/2.70 -/2.90 -/3.10 -/3.30 O/3.40 -/3.50 XXX

3 170 Salvador Maranges Costa
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

01/12/1956
CT483

3.10

1.10 -/1.30 -/1.50 -/1.70 -/1.90 -/2.10 -/2.30 -/2.50 -/2.70 -/2.90 O/3.10 O/3.30 XXX

4 57 Oriol Horne Mimo
JA Sabadell

01/10/2004
CT29664

2.70

1.10 -/1.30 -/1.50 -/1.70 -/1.90 O/2.10 O/2.30 O/2.50 O/2.70 XO/2.90 XXX

5 78 Ricard Rof Costals
JA Sabadell

28/07/1961
CT13552

2.30

1.10 -/1.30 -/1.50 -/1.70 -/1.90 O/2.10 O/2.30 XO/2.50 XXX

6 206 Kian Ramos Cercós
JA Sabadell

22/03/2006
Sense llic

2.30

1.10 -/1.30 O/1.50 XO/1.70 O/1.90 XXO/2.10 O/2.30 XXO/2.50 XXX

7 74 (t) Bernat Perez Del Cueto
JA Sabadell

26/03/2006
CL664

2.10

1.10 -/1.30 -/1.50 XO/1.70 O/1.90 O/2.10 XXO/2.30 XXX

214 Leo Diaz
JA Sabadell

01/01/1991
Sense llic

SM

1.10 XXX

Pértiga MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     02/10/2021    18:30

1 8 (f) Abdelhamid Oubari
JA Sabadell

01/01/2003
Sense llic

5.97
+2.1

4.96
+2.4

5.23
+1.2

X
+1.6

5.22
+2.1

5.31
+1.1

5.97
+2.1

2 38 Daniel Balateu Paños
JA Sabadell

07/05/1993
CT18010

5.47
-0.9

4.83
+1.6

5.59
+1.5

5.61
+0.9

5.83
+2.2

X
+2.2

5.83
+2.2

3 72 (t) Yassine Oubari 
JA Sabadell

07/02/2000
CL3454

5.77
+1.8

5.61
+2.5

5.68
+1.1

5.32
+3.4

5.39
+1.8

4.94
+1.5

5.77
+1.8

4 275 (t) Nil Cavero Graell
JA Sabadell

12/01/2007
CL95439

5.40
+0.9

4.97
+2.4

X
+1.8

X
+2.7

4.31
+1.6

4.83
+1.9

5.40
+0.9

5 74 (t) Bernat Perez Del Cueto
JA Sabadell

26/03/2006
CL664

4.59
+3.2

4.39
+2.1

3.74
+1.8

4.09
+2.6

X
+2.6

3.46
+1.1

4.59
+3.2

6 43 (t) Pascual Carchano Royo
JA Sabadell

06/12/2007
CL672

4.55
+1.7

4.17
+1.5

4.23
+1.4

4.10
+2.5

4.23
+2.9

4.45
+1.4

4.55
+1.7

7 19 Pol Graell Silvestre
JA Sabadell

01/01/2009
Sense llic

3.51
+1.8

3.33
+1.7

X
+2.4

3.34
+2.5

3.60
+2.4

X
+2.1

3.60
+2.4

8 64 (t) Jan Merino Bravo
JA Sabadell

02/09/2008
CL3766

3.53
+1.8

X
+1.9

X
+2.6

- - - 3.53
+1.8

Longitud MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     02/10/2021    18:50

1 54 (t) Guillem Garcia Gassol
JA Sabadell

31/03/2006
CL95001

9.06 10.49 10.48 9.76 8.80 8.94 10.49

2 52 Francisco Ferrer Lopez
JA Sabadell

25/10/1964
CT24941

9.73 X 10.10 10.18 9.44 9.68 10.18

3 41 (t) Marc Borras De Las Heras
JA Sabadell

14/02/2008
CL87235

- - 8.32 8.49 9.10 8.47 9.10

4 56 (t) David Herrero Moreno
JA Sabadell

01/04/2000
CL22906

8.99 9.05 8.89 9.06 8.87 8.56 9.06

5 53 (t) Ruben Garcia Cebrian
JA Sabadell

23/10/2005
CL72722

6.11 6.00 5.42 5.80 5.84 6.42 6.42

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     02/10/2021    18:50

1 38 Daniel Balateu Paños
JA Sabadell

07/05/1993
CT18010

37.79 42.44 X 48.83 44.53 X 48.83

2 175 (t) Gerard Fuentes Brustenga
CA Parets

22/09/2001
CT26538

38.18 36.17 37.23 39.22 39.39 39.55 39.55

3 80 Roger Sirera Escote
JA Sabadell

20/05/1999
CT21752

37.23 X X 39.28 34.69 X 39.28

4 56 (t) David Herrero Moreno
JA Sabadell

01/04/2000
CL22906

35.19 34.64 35.95 35.64 X 35.01 35.95

5 54 (t) Guillem Garcia Gassol
JA Sabadell

31/03/2006
CL95001

29.78 31.65 X X X X 31.65

6 52 Francisco Ferrer Lopez
JA Sabadell

25/10/1964
CT24941

23.81 23.20 23.60 X 23.18 23.96 23.96

53 (t) Ruben Garcia Cebrian
JA Sabadell

23/10/2005
CL72722

X X X SM

Jabalina (800g) MASC.

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     02/10/2021    19:55

1 JA Sabadell (A) 6 46.33
275 (t) Nil Cavero Graell 12/01/2007 CL95439
274 Max Peula Marin 17/06/2007 CT717
69 Antonio Moreno Fernandez 22/11/2005 CL94899
72 (t) Yassine Oubari 07/02/2000 CL3454

2 UA Barberà 5 50.55
177 (t) Marti Albarran Roca 13/08/2002 CL27621
180 (t) Saul Callejas Jimenez 16/06/2006 CL68939
181 (t) Aketza Leon Rodriguez 27/06/2002 CL29207
182 (t) Nacho Lopez Martin 09/03/2007 CL80274

CA Viladecans 4 AB
189 Pol Elvira Martin 16/10/2005 CT28891
191 (t) Erik Leal Carrizosa 03/04/2006 CL89889
194 (t) Adam Sesar Borak 10/11/2006 CL89906
192 (t) Miguel Oteros Mora 08/11/2003 CL28888

4x100m MASC. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    02/10/2021    17:45    Viento: -2.1

1 199 (t) Elena Laparra Pozo
CA Viladecans

11/02/2008
CL93108

3 11.70

2 143 (t) Marie Erwin Ouedraogo Soubeiga
JA Sabadell

22/01/2008
CL701

5 11.71

3 130 (t) Paula Domiguez Hiruela
JA Sabadell

03/06/2008
CL4323

6 12.16

4 195 (t) Marta Bausa Sanchez
CA Viladecans

23/07/2008
CL93107

2 13.18

5 198 (t) Ariadna Jaen Fernandez
CA Viladecans

06/02/2008
CL93106

1 13.20

6 202 (t) Julia Pedraza Martinez
CA Viladecans

26/02/2008
CL95687

4 13.51

7 270 Tanit Fuentes González
JA Sabadell

01/01/2009
Sense llic

8 13.55

7 140 Victoria Mengual Alvarez
JA Sabadell

19/01/2009
CT545

7 13.55

Final B    02/10/2021    17:45    Viento: -2.6

1 122 (t) Mariona Cavero Graell
JA Sabadell

11/10/2008
CL87237

5 12.06

2 138 (t) Clara Lopez Rodriguez
JA Sabadell

22/08/2008
CL95234

7 12.22

3 149 (t) Marta Riu Bassolas
JA Sabadell

02/04/2008
CL94956

3 12.44

4 145 (t) Ares Peula Marin
JA Sabadell

16/10/2009
CL3767

6 12.56

5 216 Irene Martínez
JA Sabadell

01/01/2009
Sense llic

4 12.79

6 151 (t) Bintu Rubio Comadran
JA Sabadell

12/03/2008
CL699

8 12.86

7 218 Ivet Gómez Pelidró
JA Sabadell

01/01/2008
Sense llic

1 13.40

8 95 Abril Diaz Bazán 
JA Sabadell

01/01/2009
Sense llic

2 14.35

Final C    02/10/2021    17:45    Viento: -2.8

1 93 Saray Andrés Cortés
JA Sabadell

01/01/2009
Sense llic

3 13.18

2 157 (t) Aina Vidal Martin
JA Sabadell

23/10/2008
CL3818

4 13.38

3 276 Carolina Romero
JA Sabadell

01/01/2009
Sense llic

1 13.53

4 152 (t) Bruna Sallares Iglesias
JA Sabadell

04/11/2008
CL3822

2 17.24

80m SUB14 FEM. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    02/10/2021    18:05    Viento: -1.8

1 129 Sheila Dobon Pelegrin
JA Sabadell

29/06/1993
CT18315

3 13.67

2 184 (t) Martina Cuevas Sola
UA Barberà

22/01/2006
CL80264

4 14.45

3 137 Aicha Khoumi Oumi
JA Sabadell

23/02/2007
CT731

5 14.71

4 136 (t) Joana Horne Mimo
JA Sabadell

05/07/2006
CL4175

1 15.05

5 205 Laia Roche Trullenque
JA Sabadell

27/10/2006
Sense llic

2 15.12

100m FEM. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final B    02/10/2021    18:05    Viento: -1.6

1 147 Ainara Prieto Elsel
JA Sabadell

20/01/2007
CT733

5 14.52

2 121 Lucia Cano Perez
JA Sabadell

10/04/2005
CL87174

6 14.94

3 196 (t) Elsa Frade Carmona
CA Viladecans

15/03/2006
CL95683

2 15.14

4 203 (t) Ingrid Saez Jimenez
CA Viladecans

12/07/2005
CL95682

4 15.42

5 201 (t) Blanca Pecharroman Ramos
CA Viladecans

13/08/2006
CL93110

1 16.10

6 150 (t) Mireia Rovira Duran
JA Sabadell

29/04/2002
CT1

3 16.11

100m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     02/10/2021    19:30

1 131 Carlota Domingo Marti
JA Sabadell

21/04/2007
CT732

7 1:50.49

2 197 (t) Paola Frade Carmona
CA Viladecans

19/08/2008
CL89883

5 1:54.64

3 126 (t) Mireia Delgado De Torres Sala
JA Sabadell

28/12/2006
CT223

6 1:56.41

4 204 (t) Natalia Saez Jimenez
CA Viladecans

23/09/2009
CL93105

4 1:58.68

600m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     02/10/2021    19:50

1 133 Mercedes Gracia Lote
JA Sabadell

23/09/1969
CT21860

4 2:55.49

800m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     02/10/2021    18:30

1 152 (t) Bruna Sallares Iglesias
JA Sabadell

04/11/2008
CL3822

3 3:58.80

2 355 (f) Silvia García Socón
JA Sabadell

01/01/1990
Sense llic

2 5:06.21

3 356 (f) Angeles Villareal García
JA Sabadell

01/01/1990
Sense llic

4 5:23.83

4 354 (f) Cristina Fernández Calvo
JA Sabadell

01/01/1990
Sense llic

1 6:23.30

1.000m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     02/10/2021    17:00

1 171 (t) Aina Vernetta Feliubadalo
INDEPENDIENTE

04/04/1978
CL3059

2 11:50.58

2 187 (t) Avril Palma  Geniao
UA Barberà

02/08/2005
CL86878

1 12:09.94

3 188 (t) Mireia Ramon Maldonado
UA Barberà

11/06/2006
CL73847

3 12:12.17

3.000m FEM. AL
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sábado, 2 octubre 2021 sesión de tarde

ACTA POR SESIÓN

T2021CT433   C75A.0015 RFEAManager v2019.4.1 © RFEA Listado generado MAR 5 OCT 2021 13:31     Página 7/9



Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     02/10/2021    16:30

1 128 Esther Dobon Pelegrin
JA Sabadell

19/04/2002
CT24914

3.20

1.30 -/1.50 -/1.70 -/1.90 -/2.10 -/2.30 -/2.50 O/2.70 -/2.90 -/3.00 XO/3.10 XO/3.20 XXO/3.30 XXX
2 147 Ainara Prieto Elsel

JA Sabadell
20/01/2007

CT733
2.70

1.30 -/1.50 -/1.70 -/1.90 -/2.10 O/2.30 O/2.50 O/2.70 O/2.90 XXX
3 162 Montserrat Prat Grau

Avinent Manresa
25/04/1966

CT20389
2.70

1.30 -/1.50 -/1.70 -/1.90 -/2.10 -/2.30 XO/2.50 XXO/2.70 O/2.90 XXX
4 205 Laia Roche Trullenque

JA Sabadell
27/10/2006

Sense llic
1.90

1.30 O/1.50 O/1.70 XO/1.90 O/2.10 XXX
5 124 (t) Goretti Cortes Torra

JA Sabadell
17/09/2005

CL74876
1.90

1.30 -/1.50 -/1.90 XO/2.10 XXX

Pértiga FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     02/10/2021    16:30

1 125 Laura Delgado De Torres Sala
JA Sabadell

17/03/2004
CT28237

4.98
+1.7

5.07
+5.3

X
+1.8

X
+1.5

4.97
+2.0

5.14
+3.6

5.14
+3.6

2 121 Lucia Cano Perez
JA Sabadell

10/04/2005
CL87174

4.32
+2.1

4.42
+1.0

4.48
+2.7

X
+2.6

X
+2.5

4.24
+2.4

4.48
+2.7

3 137 Aicha Khoumi Oumi
JA Sabadell

23/02/2007
CT731

4.45
+1.3

4.27
+3.3

4.32
+2.0

4.33
+1.6

X
+2.8

X
+2.1

4.45
+1.3

4 197 (t) Paola Frade Carmona
CA Viladecans

19/08/2008
CL89883

4.07
+2.1

4.06
+2.6

4.09
+1.4

3.96
+1.3

4.12
+2.3

3.83
+1.8

4.12
+2.3

5 130 (t) Paula Domiguez Hiruela
JA Sabadell

03/06/2008
CL4323

4.07
+1.0

3.76
+1.6

3.49
+1.6

4.04
+1.9

4.02
+3.8

3.49
+1.5

4.07
+1.0

6 149 (t) Marta Riu Bassolas
JA Sabadell

02/04/2008
CL94956

X
+1.9

3.97
+2.5

X
+1.7

3.55
+2.7

X
+2.1

3.98
+2.5

3.98
+2.5

7 122 (t) Mariona Cavero Graell
JA Sabadell

11/10/2008
CL87237

3.82
+1.6

3.76
+2.7

3.91
+3.3

3.72
+1.3

X
+2.8

3.71
+1.4

3.91
+3.3

8 138 (t) Clara Lopez Rodriguez
JA Sabadell

22/08/2008
CL95234

X
+3.7

3.87
+1.8

3.77
+1.0

3.43
+2.1

X
+3.0

3.85
+1.4

3.87
+1.8

9 142 (t) Ruth Orellana Garcia
JA Sabadell

06/10/2005
CL91705

3.72
+4.0

3.87
+2.2

X
+2.5

3.87
+2.2

10 204 (t) Natalia Saez Jimenez
CA Viladecans

23/09/2009
CL93105

3.57
+1.6

3.58
+1.4

3.79
+2.0

3.79
+2.0

11 143 (t) Marie Erwin Ouedraogo Soubeiga
JA Sabadell

22/01/2008
CL701

X
+2.2

3.59
+1.3

X
+2.7

3.59
+1.3

12 216 Irene Martínez
JA Sabadell

01/01/2009
Sense llic

3.31
+2.1

3.13
+0.8

3.20
+2.7

3.31
+2.1

13 151 (t) Bintu Rubio Comadran
JA Sabadell

12/03/2008
CL699

3.27
+2.8

3.06
+1.2

3.16
+3.8

3.27
+2.8

14 123 (t) Carmina Cortes Torra
JA Sabadell

09/09/2009
CL91474

X
+1.4

X
+1.5

3.24
+2.7

3.24
+2.7

15 145 (t) Ares Peula Marin
JA Sabadell

16/10/2009
CL3767

3.15
+0.9

3.20
+1.4

2.55
+2.3

3.20
+1.4

16 218 Ivet Gómez Pelidró
JA Sabadell

01/01/2008
Sense llic

3.07
+1.8

2.95
+1.6

2.72
+2.7

3.07
+1.8

17 97 Gina Puig Valls
JA Sabadell

01/01/2009
Sense llic

2.27
+0.8

2.63
+2.2

2.54
+1.8

2.63
+2.2

18 95 Abril Diaz Bazán 
JA Sabadell

01/01/2009
Sense llic

2.41
+2.2

2.43
+3.1

X
+3.9

2.43
+3.1

Longitud FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     02/10/2021    17:30

1 186 (t) Raquel Lopez Ruiz
UA Barberà

19/01/1999
CL22692

7.05 X 6.53 6.75 6.65 7.01 7.05

2 135 (t) Ana Herrero Moreno
JA Sabadell

03/03/1995
CT18521

5.02 5.01 5.11 5.26 5.22 5.49 5.49

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     02/10/2021    18:50

1 135 (t) Ana Herrero Moreno
JA Sabadell

03/03/1995
CT18521

X X 8.20 11.63 X 13.70 13.70

Jabalina (600g) FEM.

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     02/10/2021    20:05

1 JA Sabadell B 5 57.78
129 Sheila Dobon Pelegrin 29/06/1993 CT18315
117 Maria Ballesta García 01/01/1991 Sense llic
164 Marta Perez Amiel 27/03/1999 CT21778
135 (t) Ana Herrero Moreno 03/03/1995 CT18521

2 Viladecans B 6 59.44
198 (t) Ariadna Jaen Fernandez 06/02/2008 CL93106
195 (t) Marta Bausa Sanchez 23/07/2008 CL93107
199 (t) Elena Laparra Pozo 11/02/2008 CL93108
197 (t) Paola Frade Carmona 19/08/2008 CL89883

CA Viladecans 4 DS rt.24.7
196 (t) Elsa Frade Carmona 15/03/2006 CL95683
201 (t) Blanca Pecharroman Ramos 13/08/2006 CL93110
200 (t) Laura Oteros Mora 31/08/2007 CL77217
203 (t) Ingrid Saez Jimenez 12/07/2005 CL95682

4x100m FEM. AL
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